
 

07-mar-2025, 17:53:12

RAC SANTIAGO
2ª PRUEBA OM 2025 - Hoyo0Golf

Individual - Stableford Fecha: 08-mar-2025, 09:00

HORARIO DE SALIDA

 TEE HORA JUGADORES BARRAS HCE HCJ

1 09:00  RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, JAVIER  
  SANMARTIN MONTES, MARCOS  
  REY-ALVITE VILLAR, PEDRO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

13,8
17,6
21,5

15
19
24

1 09:20  PARAJUA LOPEZ, IGNACIO  
  SOTO HERNANDEZ, JUAN  
  CASAL PERNAS, JUAN ANTONIO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

21,3
32,9
12,6

24
29
14

1 09:30  FRANCO PEREZ, DAVID  
  GIL ABELAIRAS, BERNARDO  
  ALONSO NUÑEZ, JACOBO  
  JORGE MORA, FERNANDO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

15,0
11,5
15,3
24,2

16
12
17
27

1 09:50  LORENZO TOJA, YAGO  
  TABOADA BARTUMEU, JORGE FIDEL  
  LOPEZ MORETON, JAIME  
  REGUEIRO SENDON, SANTIAGO  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

1,7
3,2
9,4
3,9

1
3

10
4

1 10:00  CASADO ALVARELLOS, PELAYO JUAN  
  PORTO FRAGA, ANTOLIN LORENZO  
  PENIDO NIMO, MANUEL  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

26,9
16,7
25,4

29
18
28

1 11:00  FONTENLA RODILES, JUANA MARIA  
  SIERRA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA  
  SIERRA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIANO  

Rojas
Rojas
Amarillas

26,7
22,7
27,9

29
25
29

1 14:00  TUÑAS CALO, MANUEL JOSE  
  NIMO RIOS, PABLO  
  IZQUIERDO GARCIA, JESUS PELAYO  
  OTERO CRUZ, JOSE  

Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

26,5
35,1
29,4
11,5

29
29
29
12
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